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Chemistry 
Sl. No. Application No Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120014 DIPANJAN BANIK OC 
2 PH19120022 SHUBHANKAR GHORAI SC 

 

 
Computer Science and Technology 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120097 RANIT KUMAR DEY OC 

2 PH19120034 SUMON GHOSH OBC-NCL 
 

 
Earth Science 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120005 RAJU BHAKTA SC 

 

 
Mathematics 

Sl. No. Application No Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120005 RAJU BHAKTA SC 

2 PH19120010 SUVANKAR MAJEE OC 

3 PH19120012 NIYAZ UDDIN MOLLA OBC-NCL 

4 PH19120013 BIJOY KUMAR DAS SC 

5 PH19120023 TANMOY PAL OBC-NCL 

6 PH19120034 SUMON GHOSH OBC-NCL 

7 PH19120040 MANOJIT DAS SC 

8 PH19120059 KRISHNA PADA DAS OBC-NCL 

9 PH19120062 SANDIP MANDAL SC 

10 PH19120072 JAYANTA SARKAR OBC-NCL 

 
Mechanical Engineering 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120101 ASHIS KUMAR SAMANTA OC 

 
Centre of Excellence in Green Energy and Sensor Systems 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120005 RAJU BHAKTA SC 
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Department of Aerospace Engineering and Applied Mechanics 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120029 SOUVICK MONDAL SC 

2 PH19120085 MAHASWETA BHATTACHARYA OC 

3 PH19120063 HRIK CHAUDHURY OC 

4 PH19120104 PRITHA MAKUR OBC-NCL 

 

Architecture, Town and Regional Planning 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120063 HRIK CHAUDHURY OC 

 

Chemistry 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120011 SUDIP KUMAR BAG OC 
 

 

Civil Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120025 SUMAN PAUL OC 

2 PH19120033 MADHURIMA SHARMA OC 

3 PH19120036 SUJIT DAS OBC-NCL 

4 PH19120043 SHOVAN BISWAS SC 

5 PH19120063 HRIK CHAUDHURY OC 

6 PH19120066 PALASH SAHA OBC-NCL 

7 PH19120068 KALLOL SAHA OC 

8 PH19120087 MD SADDAM HOSSAIN OBC-NCL 

9 PH19120095 ADAMYA CHATTERJEE OC 

10 PH19120096 RENU KUMARI OBC-NCL 

 

Computer Science and Technology 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120039 SOURAV KUMAR MITRA SC 

2 PH19120067 DEBASMITA DEY OC 

3 PH19120069 ARKAJYOTI MITRA OC 

4 PH19120026 BISWADIP BANDYOPADHYAY OC 
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Earth Science 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120104 PRITHA MAKUR OBC-NCL 

 

 

Electrical Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120020 SHIVKANYA ROHIDAS SHINDE SC 

2 PH19120077 RAMESH KUMAR PATREO EWS 

 

Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120054 GOPAL KUMAR SC 

2 PH19120083 SUJIT KUMAR SC 

3 PH19120106 SANTANU DAS OC 

4 PH19120110 ANKITA KUMARI OBC-NCL 

5 PH19120039 SOURAV KUMAR MITRA SC 

 

Information Technology 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120026 BISWADIP BANDYOPADHYAY OC 

2 PH19120039 SOURAV KUMAR MITRA SC 

3 PH19120054 GOPAL KUMAR SC 

 

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120029 SOUVICK MONDAL SC 

 

Mining Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120068 KALLOL SAHA OC 

2 PH19120104 PRITHA MAKUR OBC-NCL 
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Mechanical Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120028 SAMPAD KUMAR DAS SC 

2 PH19120029 SOUVICK MONDAL SC 

3 PH19120058 ANKIT KUMAR OC 

 

Physics 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120009 ROZINA RAHAMAN OC 

2 PH19120037 SANJU GOLUI OC 

3 PH19120085 MAHASWETA BHATTACHARYA OC 

 

Centre of Excellence in Green Energy and Sensor Systems 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120020 SHIVKANYA ROHIDAS SHINDE SC 

2 PH19120077 RAMESH KUMAR PATREO EWS 

3 PH19120058 ANKIT KUMAR OC 

4 PH19120026 BISWADIP BANDYOPADHYAY OC 

5 PH19120085 MAHASWETA BHATTACHARYA OC 

 
School of VLSI Technology 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120110 ANKITA KUMARI OBC-NCL 
 

 

Dr. M N Dastur School of Materials Science and Engineering 
Sl. No Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120020 SHIVKANYA ROHIDAS SHINDE SC 

2 PH19120058 ANKIT KUMAR OC 

 

School of Community Science and Technology 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 No one qualified 
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Aerospace Engineering and Applied Mechanics 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120021 NILOY GHOSH OC 

 
   

Chemistry 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120045 DR ANIRBAN SENGUPTA OC 
 
 

Civil Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120049 ALAMGIR ALAM OC 

2 PH19120080 AMINUL ISLAM OC 
 

Computer Science and Technology 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120073 AGNIV ADHIKARI OC 

2 PH19120100 SANKAR NARAYAN MISRA SC 

3 PH19120006 SHAON BANDYOPADHYAY OC 

4 PH19120048 DEBALINA BARIK OC 
 

Earth Science 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120080 AMINUL ISLAM OC 
 

Electrical Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120044 AMRITA CHATTERJEE OC 
 

Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120044 AMRITA CHATTERJEE OC 

2 PH19120047 SANCHITA MALLICK OC 

3 PH19120084 SUMAN KALYAN POREL OC 

4 PH19120081 SUDIPTA GHOSH OC 
 

Information Technology 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120006 SHAON BANDYOPADHYAY OC 

2 PH19120016 SAPTARSHI ROYCHOWDHURY OC 

3 PH19120048 DEBALINA BARIK OC 

4 PH19120081 SUDIPTA GHOSH OC 

5 PH19120088 SONALI  GAYEN SC 

6 PH19120098 ARPITA DEBNATH OBC-NCL 
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Humanities and Social Science 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120065 IMAN GHOSH OC 

 

Mathematics 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120100 SANKAR NARAYAN MISRA SC 
 

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120082 JNAN PRAKASH GHOSH OC 

2 PH19120076 NASHIRUDDIN AHAMMED OC 

3 PH19120079 BHASKAR CHANDRA HALDER OC 

4 PH19120107 RAHUL SAMANTA OC 

 

Mining Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120042 DHANANJAY KUMAR OC 
 

Mechanical Engineering 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120079 BHASKAR CHANDRA HALDER OC 

2 PH19120107 RAHUL SAMANTA OC 

3 PH19120021 NILOY GHOSH OC 

 

Physics 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120076 NASHIRUDDIN AHAMMED OC 

Centre for Healthcare Science and Technology 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120045 DR ANIRBAN SENGUPTA OC 

2 PH19120081 SUDIPTA GHOSH OC 

 

Centre of Excellence in Green Energy and Sensor Systems 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120080 AMINUL ISLAM OC 

2 PH19120006 SHAON BANDYOPADHYAY OC 
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School of VLSI Technology 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120044 AMRITA CHATTERJEE OC 

2 PH19120047 SANCHITA MALLICK OC 

3 PH19120084 SUMAN KALYAN POREL OC 

 

Dr. M. N. Dastur School of materials Science and 
Engineering 

Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120079 BHASKAR CHANDRA HALDER OC 

2 PH19120107 RAHUL SAMANTA OC 

3 PH19120082 JNAN PRAKASH GHOSH OC 

4 PH19120076 NASHIRUDDIN AHAMMED OC 

 

School of Mechatronics and Robotics 
Sl. No. Application No Applicant Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120047 SANCHITA MALLICK OC 
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Centre of Healthcare Sciences and Technology 

 
Sl. No. Application No. Name Category of the candidates 

1 PH19120027 SHALINI DASGUPTA OC 

 

 

 


